

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L A P P E A L NO(s). 9129 OF 2003

M / S. P E R F E C T P R I N T S

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

O R I E N T A L I N S U R A N C E C O . L T D .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 5894 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 05/05 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H . L . D A T T U

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation.

(Arvind)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master